
01-04-2025 Tue

02-04-2025 Wed TECHSAVY DAY

03-04-2025 Thu SCHOOL REOPENS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

04-04-2025 Fri

05-04-2025 Sat NO BAG DAY - GRADE I TO VIII / THANKS GIVING DAY

06-04-2025 Sun

07-04-2025 Mon WORLD HEALTH DAY-FIRST AID AWARENESS - GRADE II TO VIII

08-04-2025 Tue LEARN A SKILL - GRADE I TO VIII

09-04-2025 Wed

10-04-2025 Thu MAHAVIR JAYANTI

11-04-2025 Fri

12-04-2025 Sat

13-04-2025 Sun

14-04-2025 Mon TAMIL NEW YEAR

15-04-2025 Tue WORLD ART DAY - CHITRAVATHI ACTIVITY

16-04-2025 Wed

17-04-2025 Thu

18-04-2025 Fri GOOD FRIDAY / WORLD HERITAGE DAY

19-04-2025 Sat

20-04-2025 Sun EASTER

21-04-2025 Mon GRADE X CUMULATIVE TEST -I STARTS

22-04-2025 Tue WORLD EARTH DAY/VADIVA CAMP - GRADE I TO XI

23-04-2025 Wed

24-04-2025 Thu

25-04-2025 Fri LAST WORKING DAY LKG - VIII

26-04-2025 Sat

27-04-2025 Sun

28-04-2025 Mon

29-04-2025 Tue

30-04-2025 Wed

01-05-2025 Thu MAY DAY / INTERNATIONAL LABOUR DAY

02-05-2025 Fri TECHSAVY DAY

03-05-2025 Sat GRADE X CUMULATIVE TEST - I ENDS

04-05-2025 Sun

05-05-2025 Mon THANKS GIVING DAY

06-05-2025 Tue

07-05-2025 Wed WORLD ATHLETICS DAY

08-05-2025 Thu MOTHER’S DAY

09-05-2025 Fri

10-05-2025 Sat LAST WORKING DAY X - XII

11-05-2025 Sun NATIONAL  TECHNOLOGY  DAY

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

APRIL-2025

MAY-2025



12-05-2025 Mon

13-05-2025 Tue

14-05-2025 Wed

15-05-2025 Thu INTERNATIONAL DAY OF FAMILIES

16-05-2025 Fri

17-05-2025 Sat WORLD  TELECOMMUNICATION  DAY

18-05-2025 Sun INTERNATIONAL MUSEUM DAY

19-05-2025 Mon

20-05-2025 Tue

21-05-2025 Wed

22-05-2025 Thu

23-05-2025 Fri

24-05-2025 Sat

25-05-2025 Sun

26-05-2025 Mon

27-05-2025 Tue

28-05-2025 Wed

29-05-2025 Thu

30-05-2025 Fri

31-05-2025 Sat

01-06-2025 Sun

02-06-2025 Mon TECHSAVY DAY

03-06-2025 Tue

04-06-2025 Wed

05-06-2025

Thu SCHOOL REOPENS - STD III TO IX, X & XII  /

WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY- NAMMALVAR ACTIVITY ON OUR 

LAND OUR FUTURE / THANKS GIVING DAY / SAFETY DAY

06-06-2025 Fri SCHOOL REOPENS- KG TO II & XI

07-06-2025 Sat BAKRID / EID AL ADHA

08-06-2025 Sun

09-06-2025 Mon

10-06-2025 Tue

11-06-2025 Wed

12-06-2025 Thu

13-06-2025 Fri DIAGNOSTIC TEST- I TO IX

14-06-2025
Sat WORLD BLOOD DONOR DAY- BLOOD DONATION CAMP / RALLY 

/ SPECIAL ASSEMBLY

15-06-2025 Sun FATHERS DAY

16-06-2025 Mon HOUSE DIVISION / ELECTION PROCESS STARTS

17-06-2025 Tue

18-06-2025 Wed

19-06-2025 Thu

20-06-2025 Fri

21-06-2025
Sat INTERNATIONAL DAY OF YOGA, WORLD MUSIC DAY-ARTISTIC 

YOGA ACTIVITY FOR KG TO XII

JUNE-2025



22-06-2025 Sun

23-06-2025 Mon INTERNATIONAL OLYMPIC DAY

24-06-2025 Tue

25-06-2025 Wed

26-06-2025 Thu

27-06-2025 Fri INVESTITURE CEREMONY / CAMBRIDGE VALEDICTORY

28-06-2025 Sat

29-06-2025 Sun

30-06-2025 Mon

01-07-2025 Tue NATIONAL DOCTOR’S DAY- SPECIAL ASSEMBLY

02-07-2025 Wed TECHSAVY DAY

03-07-2025 Thu

04-07-2025 Fri

05-07-2025 Sat
THANKS GIVING DAY /  CLUB INAUGURATION / CAREER PREP

ORIENTATION

06-07-2025 Sun MUHARRAM

07-07-2025 Mon GRADE X UNIT TEST - II STARTS

08-07-2025 Tue

09-07-2025 Wed

10-07-2025 Thu

11-07-2025 Fri

12-07-2025 Sat
GRADE IX UNIT TEST - I  STARTS / GRADE X UNIT TEST - II  

ENDS

13-07-2025 Sun

14-07-2025 Mon

15-07-2025 Tue

16-07-2025 Wed

17-07-2025 Thu

18-07-2025 Fri GRASS ROOT CAMP PHASE 1

19-07-2025 Sat GRASS ROOT CAMP PHASE 1

20-07-2025 Sun GRASS ROOT CAMP PHASE 1

21-07-2025 Mon

22-07-2025 Tue SPELL BEE PHASE I

23-07-2025 Wed MATH EXCEL PHASE I

24-07-2025 Thu GRAMMAR CAPSULE PHASE I

25-07-2025 Fri GRADE IX UNIT TEST - I  ENDS

26-07-2025 Sat KARGIL VIJAY DIWAS

27-07-2025 Sun

28-07-2025 Mon

29-07-2025 Tue PA - I STARTS (GRADE  I - VIII) / INTERNATIONAL TIGER’S DAY

30-07-2025 Wed

31-07-2025 Thu

01-08-2025 Fri

02-08-2025 Sat PA - I ENDS (GRADE I - VIII) / TECHSAVY DAY

JULY-2025

AUGUST-2025



03-08-2025 Sun FRIENDSHIP  DAY

04-08-2025 Mon

05-08-2025 Tue THANKS GIVING DAY

06-08-2025 Wed

07-08-2025 Thu
NATIONAL HANDLOOM DAY - SPECIAL ASSEMBLY FOR MIDDLE 

& HIGH SCHOOL

08-08-2025 Fri SPORTS DAY COMMENCE

09-08-2025 Sat PA I PTM / RAKSHA BANDHAN

10-08-2025 Sun

11-08-2025 Mon JUBILATION DAY - PA I

12-08-2025 Tue
INTERNATIONAL YOUTH DAY/ WORLD ELEPHANT DAY - SPECIAL

ASSEMBLY

13-08-2025 Wed BODHI FEST- MEGA EVENT

14-08-2025 Thu BODHI FEST- MEGA EVENT

15-08-2025 Fri INDEPENDENCE  DAY/  JANMASHTAMI  CELEBRATION

16-08-2025 Sat JANMASHTAMI

17-08-2025 Sun

18-08-2025 Mon

19-08-2025 Tue

20-08-2025 Wed GRADE X CUMULATIVE TEST -II STARTS

21-08-2025 Thu

22-08-2025 Fri

23-08-2025 Sat

24-08-2025 Sun

25-08-2025 Mon

26-08-2025 Tue GANESH CHATURTHI CELEBRATION

27-08-2025 Wed GANESH CHATURTHI

28-08-2025 Thu

29-08-2025 Fri NATIONAL SPORTS DAY / SPORTS DAY CONCLUDES

30-08-2025 Sat VIGYAAN - MEGA EVENT

31-08-2025 Sun

01-09-2025 Mon

02-09-2025
Tue GRADE - IX CUMULATIVE TEST - I STARTS  / TECHSAVY DAY

03-09-2025 Wed GRADE X CUMULATIVE TEST -II ENDS

04-09-2025 Thu TEACHERS DAY CELEBRATION

05-09-2025

Fri ONAM / MILAD UN NABI / TEACHERS’ DAY / INTERNATIONAL 

DAY OF CHARITY / THANKS GIVING DAY

06-09-2025 Sat

07-09-2025 Sun GRAND PARENTS DAY

08-09-2025 Mon

09-09-2025 Tue

10-09-2025 Wed

11-09-2025 Thu GRADE X PART TEST - I STARTS

12-09-2025 Fri

13-09-2025 Sat WORLD FIRST AID DAY / HINDI DIWAS ACTIVITY

SEPTEMBER-2025



14-09-2025 Sun HINDI DIWAS

15-09-2025 Mon

16-09-2025 Tue GRADE - IX CUMULATIVE TEST - I ENDS

17-09-2025 Wed

18-09-2025 Thu

19-09-2025 Fri SOCIAL OLYMPIAD - PHASE I

20-09-2025 Sat BODHI UTSAV-MEGA EVENT

21-09-2025 Sun

22-09-2025 Mon

23-09-2025 Tue TAMIL GRAMMER CAPSUALE PHASE-I

24-09-2025 Wed

25-09-2025 Thu SPELL BEE PHASE II

26-09-2025 Fri CAT I

27-09-2025 Sat WORLD TOURISM DAY

28-09-2025 Sun

29-09-2025 Mon WORLD HEART DAY / MATH EXCEL PHASE II

30-09-2025
Tue GRADE X PART TEST - I ENDS /  GRAMMAR CAPSULE PHASE II

01-10-2025 Wed AYUTHA POOJA

02-10-2025 Thu GANDHI JAYANTI / VIJAYADASAMI / TECHSAVY DAY

03-10-2025 Fri

04-10-2025
Sat WORLD ANIMAL DAY / SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT I STARTS (PRE 

KG TO VIII)

05-10-2025 Sun WORLD TEACHERS’ DAY / THANKS GIVING DAY

06-10-2025 Mon

07-10-2025 Tue GRADE X PART TEST - II STARTS

08-10-2025 Wed

09-10-2025 Thu WORLD POST DAY

10-10-2025 Fri WORLD MENTAL HEALTH DAY

11-10-2025 Sat INTERNATIONAL GIRL CHILD DAY

12-10-2025 Sun

13-10-2025 Mon

14-10-2025 Tue SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT I ENDS (PRE KG TO VIII)

15-10-2025

Wed TERM I HOLIDAYS STARTS / GLOBAL HANDWASHING DAY / 

WORLD STUDENTS DAY/GRASS ROOT CAMP –

PHASE – II

16-10-2025 Thu GRASS ROOT CAMP – PHASE – II

17-10-2025 Fri GRASS ROOT CAMP – PHASE – II

18-10-2025 Sat

19-10-2025 Sun

20-10-2025 Mon DIWALI

21-10-2025 Tue

22-10-2025 Wed SCHOOL REOPENS -KG TO VIII

23-10-2025 Thu

24-10-2025 Fri

25-10-2025
Sat VMUN - ZONE WISE(Velammal Model United Nations) - MEGA 

EVENT /  SA I PTM

OCTOBER-2025



26-10-2025 Sun

27-10-2025
Mon GRADE X PART TEST - II ENDS / JUBILATION DAY FOR SA I

28-10-2025 Tue

29-10-2025 Wed

30-10-2025 Thu

31-10-2025
Fri GRADE X GRAND TEST - I STARTS / NATIONAL UNITY DAY

01-11-2025 Sat

02-11-2025
Sun

03-11-2025
Mon

04-11-2025
Tue FOUNDER'S DAY  / GR IX UNIT TEST - II  STARTS

05-11-2025
Wed THANKS GIVING DAY

06-11-2025
Thu

07-11-2025 Fri NATIONAL CANCER AWARENESS DAY

08-11-2025 Sat

09-11-2025
Sun

10-11-2025
Mon GR IX UNIT TEST - II   ENDS / WORLD SCIENCE DAY - SCIENCE 

EXPO

11-11-2025
Tue

12-11-2025
Wed

13-11-2025
Thu

14-11-2025 Fri CHILDREN’S DAY - CELEBRATION

15-11-2025 Sat QUESTACON - A MEGA EVENT

16-11-2025
Sun

17-11-2025
Mon

18-11-2025
Tue

19-11-2025
Wed

20-11-2025
Thu GRADE X GRAND TEST - I ENDS

21-11-2025 Fri

22-11-2025 Sat

23-11-2025
Sun

24-11-2025
Mon

NOVEMBER-2025



25-11-2025
Tue GRADE X GRAND TEST - II STARTS

26-11-2025
Wed

27-11-2025
Thu SPELL BEE PHASE III

28-11-2025 Fri

29-11-2025 Sat

30-11-2025
Sun

01-12-2025 Mon

02-12-2025 Tue TECHSAVY DAY

03-12-2025 Wed VISTO

04-12-2025 Thu

05-12-2025
Fri GR IX CUMULATIVE TEST - II  STARTS / WORLD SOIL DAY - 

SPECIAL ASSEMBLY / THANKS GIVING DAY

06-12-2025 Sat

07-12-2025 Sun

08-12-2025 Mon GRADE X GRAND TEST -II ENDS

09-12-2025 Tue

10-12-2025 Wed HUMAN RIGHTS DAY - SPECIAL ASSEMBLY

11-12-2025 Thu MATH EXCEL PHASE III

12-12-2025
Fri GRADE X GRAND TEST - III STARTS / GRAMMAR CAPSULE 

PHASE III

13-12-2025 Sat CHIMING BELLS - A MEGA EVENT

14-12-2025 Sun

15-12-2025 Mon

16-12-2025 Tue

17-12-2025
Wed PA - II STARTS (GRADE I-VIII) / GRADE  IX CUMULATIVE TEST - II 

ENDS

18-12-2025 Thu

19-12-2025 Fri

20-12-2025 Sat

21-12-2025 Sun

22-12-2025
Mon NATIONAL MATHEMATICS DAY - ACTIVITY ON MATHEMATIC ART 

& CREATIVITY

23-12-2025 Tue PA - II ENDS (GRADE I-VIII)  / SUPPOSE CHRISTMAS

24-12-2025 Wed HOLIDAY STARTS (KG TO VIII)

25-12-2025 Thu CHRISTMAS

26-12-2025 Fri GRADE X GRAND TEST III ENDS

27-12-2025 Sat

28-12-2025 Sun

29-12-2025 Mon

30-12-2025 Tue GR IX ANNUAL EXAM  STARTS

31-12-2025 Wed

01-01-2026 Thu NEW YEAR

02-01-2026 Fri SCHOOL REOPENS / TECHSAVY DAY / GRADE X PRE BOARD I STARTS

DECEMBER-2025

JANUARY-2026



03-01-2026 Sat PTM PA II

04-01-2026 Sun

05-01-2026 Mon
NATIONAL BIRDS DAY  / THANKS GIVING DAY / JUBILATION

DAY - PA II

06-01-2026 Tue

07-01-2026 Wed

08-01-2026 Thu

09-01-2026 Fri

10-01-2026 Sat WORLD HINDI DAY

11-01-2026 Sun

12-01-2026 Mon GR IX ANNUAL EXAM ENDS / NATIONAL YOUTH DAY / PONGAL CELEBRATION

13-01-2026 Tue BHOGI

14-01-2026 Wed THAI PONGAL

15-01-2026 Thu THIRUVALLUVAR DAY

16-01-2026 Fri UZHAVAR THIRUNAL

17-01-2026 Sat

18-01-2026 Sun

19-01-2026 Mon

20-01-2026 Tue SPELL BEE PHASE IV / GRADE X PRE BOARD I ENDS

21-01-2026 Wed

22-01-2026 Thu

23-01-2026 Fri TAMIL FEST- MEGA EVENT

24-01-2026 Sat GR X PRE BOARD II STARTS / NATIONAL GIRL CHILD DAY

25-01-2026 Sun

26-01-2026 Mon REPUBLIC  DAY

27-01-2026 Tue CHITRAVATHI - MEGA EVENT

28-01-2026 Wed

29-01-2026 Thu GRASS ROOT CAMP PHASE – III

30-01-2026 Fri GRASS ROOT CAMP PHASE – III

31-01-2026 Sat GRASS ROOT CAMP PHASE – III

01-02-2026 Sun THAIPOOSAM
02-02-2026 Mon TECHSAVY DAY
03-02-2026 Tue

04-02-2026 Wed WORLD CANCER DAY
05-02-2026 Thu THANKS GIVING DAY
06-02-2026 Fri SOCIAL OLYMPIAD - PHASE II

07-02-2026 Sat GRADE X PREBOARD II ENDS / VADIVA - A MEGA EVENT

08-02-2026 Sun

09-02-2026 Mon

10-02-2026 Tue WORLD PULSES DAY
11-02-2026 Wed

12-02-2026 Thu

13-02-2026 Fri

14-02-2026 Sat

15-02-2026 Sun

16-02-2026 Mon

17-02-2026 Tue

18-02-2026 Wed

JUNIOR X CLASSES STARTS

FEBRUARY-2026



19-02-2026 Thu

20-02-2026 Fri CAT II - VI TO IX
21-02-2026 Sat

22-02-2026 Sun WORLD SCOUT DAY
23-02-2026 Mon

24-02-2026 Tue

25-02-2026 Wed

26-02-2026 Thu

27-02-2026 Fri

28-02-2026 Sat NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY

01-03-2026 Sun WORLD CIVIL DEFENCE DAY

02-03-2026
Mon

TECHSAVY DAY / TAMIL GRAMMER CAPSULE PHASE -III

03-03-2026 Tue

04-03-2026 Wed NATIONAL SAFETY DAY

05-03-2026 Thu THANKS GIVING DAY / MATH EXCEL PHASE- IV

06-03-2026 Fri GRAMMAR CAPSULE PHASE-IV

07-03-2026 Sat

08-03-2026 Sun INTERNATIONAL WOMEN’S DAY

09-03-2026 Mon

10-03-2026 Tue

11-03-2026 Wed SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT - II (PRE KG -VIII) STARTS

12-03-2026 Thu

13-03-2026 Fri

14-03-2026 Sat

15-03-2026 Sun

16-03-2026 Mon

17-03-2026 Tue

18-03-2026 Wed

19-03-2026 Thu UGADI - TELUGU NEW YEAR

20-03-2026 Fri

21-03-2026 Sat RAMZAN

22-03-2026 Sun

23-03-2026 Mon SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT - II (PREKG -VIII) ENDS

24-03-2026 Tue YEAR END HOLIDAYS / SUMMER CAMP STARTS

25-03-2026 Wed

26-03-2026 Thu RESULT DECLARATION - PRE KG to V

27-03-2026 Fri WORLD THEATRE DAY

28-03-2026 Sat RESULT DECLARATION - VI TO VIII

29-03-2026 Sun

30-03-2026 Mon

31-03-2026 Tue MAHAVIR JAYANTI

01-04-2026 Wed SCHOOL  REOPENS  2026-2027

02-04-2026 Thu WORLD AUTISM AWARENESS DAY  / TECHSAVY DAY

03-04-2026 Fri GOOD FRIDAY

04-04-2026 Sat

05-04-2026 Sun EASTER / THANKS GIVING DAY

MARCH-2026

APRIL-2026



06-04-2026 Mon

07-04-2026 Tue

08-04-2026 Wed

09-04-2026 Thu

10-04-2026 Fri

11-04-2026 Sat NATIONAL PETS DAY

12-04-2026 Sun

13-04-2026 Mon

14-04-2026 Tue TAMIL NEW YEAR

15-04-2026 Wed

16-04-2026 Thu GRASS ROOT CAMP PHASE – IV

17-04-2026 Fri GRASS ROOT CAMP PHASE – IV

18-04-2026 Sat GRASS ROOT CAMP PHASE – IV

19-04-2026 Sun

20-04-2026 Mon

21-04-2026 Tue NATIONAL CIVIL SERVICE DAY

22-04-2026 Wed WORLD EARTH DAY

23-04-2026 Thu

24-04-2026 Fri LAST WORKING DAY LKG - VIII

25-04-2026 Sat

26-04-2026 Sun

27-04-2026 Mon

28-04-2026 Tue

29-04-2026 Wed

30-04-2026 Thu

01-05-2026 Fri MAY DAY/ INTERNATIONAL LABOUR DAY

02-05-2026 Sat TECHSAVY DAY

03-05-2026 Sun

04-05-2026 Mon WORLD LAUGHTER DAY

05-05-2026 Tue THANKS GIVING DAY

06-05-2026 Wed

07-05-2026 Thu WORLD ATHLETICS DAY

08-05-2026 Fri WORLD RED CROSS DAY

09-05-2026 Sat LAST WORKING DAY X- XII

10-05-2026 Sun

11-05-2026 Mon NATIONAL  TECHNOLOGY  DAY

12-05-2026 Tue MOTHERS DAY

13-05-2026 Wed

14-05-2026 Thu

15-05-2026 Fri INTERNATIONAL DAY OF FAMILIES

16-05-2026 Sat

17-05-2026 Sun

18-05-2026 Mon

19-05-2026 Tue

20-05-2026 Wed

21-05-2026 Thu

22-05-2026 Fri

23-05-2026 Sat

MAY-2026



24-05-2026 Sun

25-05-2026 Mon

26-05-2026 Tue

27-05-2026 Wed

28-05-2026 Thu

29-05-2026 Fri

30-05-2026 Sat

31-05-2026 Sun


